
EXTRACT

SMOKE

ROOM

SWITCH

DR

BINS

1
1
0
0
 L

1
1
0
0
 L

RAMP

1100 L

1
1
0
0
 L

1
1
0
0
 L

CORE 2

CORE 1

CORE 3

CORE 4

ROOM

SWITCH

ALT

ROOM

GENERATOR 

1:10 RAMP DOWN TO BSM

BINS

1
1
0
0
 L

1100 L 1100 L 1100 L1100 L

BINS

1100 L 1100 L 1100 L

1
1
0
0
 L

1100 L

BINS

1
1
0
0
 L

1
1
0
0
 L

BINS

COMM

1
1
0
0
 L

1
1
0
0
 L

1
1
0
0
 L

1100 L

1
1
0
0
 L

1
1
0
0
 L

1
1
0
0
 L

1
1
0
0
 L

CUPB'D

POST

POST

POST

POST

DR

(12)

BIKES 

COMM

PLOT C1.04

COMMERCIAL

PLOT C1.05

COMMERCIAL

PLOT C1.03

COMMERCIAL

PLOT C1.02

COMMERCIAL

PLOT C1.01

COMMERCIAL

PLOT C1.06

COMMERCIAL

DR

DR

RECEPTION AREA

MEETING ROOM MEETING ROOM MEETING ROOM

MEETING ROOM

OFFICE SPACE

OFFICE SPACE OFFICE SPACE

METAL FENCE (NOT SURVEYED)

1
1
0
0
 L

1
1
0
0
 L

LET

OUT 

SMOKE 

CLIENT

STATUS

SCALE

DRAWING TITLE

DATE

DRAWING NO. REVISION

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

PROJECT

DESCRIPTIONREV.DATE BY CHECKED

PLANNING

GENERAL NOTES

        I N T E R I O R    D E S I G N E R SA R C H I T E C T S

   U R B A N    D E S I G N E R SM A S T E R   P L A N N E R S 

TO BUILDING SERVICES ENGINEER'S AND SPECIALIST SUB-CONTRACTOR'S DESIGN, DETAIL AND SPECIFICATION.

ALL MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL ELEMENTS ARE SHOWN INDICATIVELY. FOR ALL M&E INSTALLATIONS REFER 

ENGINEER'S AND SPECIALIST SUB-CONTRACTOR/FABRICATOR'S DESIGN, DETAIL AND SPECIFICATION.

ALL STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS ARE SHOWN INDICATIVELY. FOR ALL ELEMENTS OF STRUCTURE REFER TO STRUCTURAL 

FRAME MANUFACTURER'S DESIGN, DETAIL AND SPECIFICATION.

FRAME INCLUDING STUD LOCATIONS, NOGGINS, SHEATHING, LINTELS, TRUSSESS AND WIND BRACING TO BE TO 

WHERE METHOD OF CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATES TIMBER/LIGHT GAUGE STEEL FRAME ALL ELEMENTS OF 

BEFORE COPYING.

THIS DRAWING REMAINS UNDER THE COPYRIGHT OF AHR ARCHITECTS LIMITED. PLEASE OBTAIN PERMISSION 

ANY MODIFICATION TO THIS DRAWING MUST BE CARRIED OUT BY AHR.

ANY DISCREPANCY MUST BE BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF AHR. IF IN DOUBT, ASK.

APPLICABLE.

SPECIALIST'S DRAWINGS, CONSTRUCTION NOTES, SPECIFICATIONS AND EMPLOYER'S REQUIREMENTS WHERE 

DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL OTHER ARCHITECT'S DRAWINGS, CONSULTANT'S AND 

ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORK.

FIGURED DIMENSIONS ARE TAKEN TO STRUCTURE UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE.
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